
'.'.'.;4:•1·••,,:,\ 
I; I !' '· I!/ . · <I 
~\~_,{ 
~ ' 

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
(A State University of the Govt. of Assam) 

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATl-781032, ASSAM 
Phone No. 06026177313 (0) E-Mail : ssuhs_assam@yahoo.in, Website: www.ssuhs.in 

No: SSUHS/308/2021/ SO(,% Dated: 14 /o i> / '9.0 Q.~ 

NOTICE 

The technical bid opening with regard to "Expression of Interest (EOI)" floated by this 

University for Consultancy Services for the work Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health 

Sciences at Pacharia, Dolor Pathar, Kamrup, Assam which was scheduled to be held on 

14.06.2022 will now be held on 16.06.2022 at 2:00 PM in the Conference Hall of Srimanta 

Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences. 

i Registrar, 
Srimanta Sankaradeva University 

of Health Sciences 
No. SSUHS/308/2021/ 5060 Dated: 14/ 06/ cQ.oaa_ 
Copy for information forwarded to: . . . 

1. The P.S. to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor of Snmanta Sankaradeva University of 
Health Sciences, for kind appraisal of the Hon'ble Vice Chancel! 

Regis rar, 
Srimanta Sankaradeva University 

of Health Sciences 



{"type":"Imported Other","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

